CORPORATE REGISTRATION

Corporate entry and logo must be received by March 13th to ensure spot on T-shirt.

\$250.00 / 4-Person Team Includes:

Company Logo Included on T- Shirts; Company Logo on signage throughout the course; 4-Person Team Entry; Runner T- Shirts.

| Company | Name: | | | | |
|---------|-----------|--------|----------|-------------------------|--|
| Company | Address:_ | | | | |
| Company | Phone: | | | | |
| | | | Run | Walk | |
| Name | Age | Gender | Shirt Si | ze (S-M-L-XL) | |
| | | | Run | Walk | |
| Name | Age | Gender | Shirt Si | ze (S-M-L-XL) | |
| | | | Run | Walk | |
| Name | Age | Gender | Shirt Si | _ Shirt Size (S-M-L-XL) | |
| | | | Run | Walk | |
| Name | Age | Gender | Shirt Si | ze (S-M-L-XL) | |

WAIVER

In consideration of the acceptance of my entry, my executors, administrators, and assignee's, I do hereby release and discharge Goodyear Golf Club, The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co., The Danville Running Club, The Goodyear EAC, all race sponsors, race officials and all members of all claims and damages, demands and actions whatsoever in any manner arising or growing out of my participating in the Education 5K on March 28, 2020. I verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event.

| Signature | Signature |
|-----------|-----------|
| Signature | Signature |

Mail Checks & Completed Form to: Goodyear Golf Club - 1901 Goodyear Blvd. Danville, VA 24541

434-797-1909 or 434-799-1459 www.goodyeargolf.com

Goodyear Blvd

Danville,

VA 24541



rawn Random Two Sets One Set Each For Overall Male/Female Winners



THE CAUSE

In 1992, Ed Steffey, plant manager of Goodyear and board member of the Danville Area Chamber of Commerce, expressed his concerns on the lack of funding for local classroom projects. He convinced the Chamber's board to start education grants.

Using that combination of a passionate leader and Goodyear's beautiful golf course, a tournament was started with all proceeds being designated for the education grants. Other businesses were invited to participate and the education grant program was launched.

In 2007, Goodyear employee Bennett Gobble started a 5K race held on Goodyear Golf Course with all proceeds donated to the Education Open funds. Together, the Education 5K and The Ed Steffey Memorial Education Golf Tournament has raised more than \$300,000 for education projects.

SATURDAY, MARCH 28th

GOODYEAR GOLF CLUB

7:15-8:45 REGISTRATION 9:00 RACE

RUN/WALK ENTRY

Entry Fee Includes:
Education 5K T-Shirt (first 125 entries)
Refreshments Following The Race
Packet Pickup Friday, 3/27/20
At Lakehouse 4-6 pm
\$30.00 Entry Fee
\$35 Race Day
Student Entry \$10.00
(ages 18 & under)

CORPORATE ENTRY

\$250.00 / 4-Person Team Includes:

Company Logo Included on T- Shirts; Company Logo on signage throughout the course; 4-Person Team Entry; Runner T- Shirts.

Corporate entry and logo must be received by March 13th to ensure spot on T-shirt.

434-797-1909 or 434-799-1459 www.goodyeargolf.com

REGISTRATION

| Name | | | |
|-----------------|-------------|--------|-------|
| | | | |
| Address | | | |
| | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| | | | |
| Phone | | | |
| | | | |
| Email | | | |
| | | | |
| Age (as of 03/3 | 30/2020) | Gender | |
| | | | |
| Run or Walk? | T-Shirt Siz | e S-M- | L - X |
| | | | |

WAIVER

In consideration of the acceptance of my entry, my executors, administrators, and assignees, I do hereby release and discharge Goodyear Golf Club, The Goodyear Tire and Rubber Co..., The Danville Running Club, The Goodyear EAC, all race sponsors, race officials and all members of all claims and damages, demands and actions whatsoever in any manner arising or growing out of my participating in the Education 5K on March 28th, 2020. I verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate in this event.

Signature Above (Parents Signature if under 18)

Mail Check & Completed Form to: Goodyear Golf Club 1901 Goodyear Blvd. Danville, VA 24541